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With this dental air polisher, clogging and wrist  
fatigue will be the least of any dental hygienist’s worries.

It has a unique system and ergonomical design. The ProphyBrite 
provides quick and gentle patient care and requires no instal-
lation. It works best by delivering a fine sodium bicarbonate 
and water slurry for easy removal of plaque and stains. The 
powder flows through this handpiece smoothly and efficiently, 
ensuring it cleans only the desired areas of the mouth. There 
are very minimal clogs when using this unit, as long as it gets 
cleaned properly. It’s the ideal dental air polisher for cleaning 
and preparing teeth prior to placement of orthodontic brackets, 
sealants, bleaching, and fluoride treatments.

KITS

Air Polishing Unit (Red)

Air Polishing Unit (Black)

Air Polishing Unit Kit (Orange)

Air Polishing Unit Kit (Blue)

#16670R  

#16670B  

#16670N  

#16670LB

Lightweight & Ergonomic
Autoclavable Nozzle
Large Powder Chamber (13G)
Available in orange, black, red, blue
No installation needed
Rotating Nozzle
Large Variety of Adapters

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

ProphyBrite® Air Polisher
Brite Smiles All Around

ADAPTORS

Adaptor - Kavo

Adaptor - w&H-Adec

Adaptor - NSK Mach-QD

Adaptor - NSK Ti-Max

Adaptor - Bien Air

Adaptor - Dental EZ

#16678

#16684

#16680

#16683

#16671

#16686

COMPONENTS

Nozzle

Cleaning File Set (1-2.5cm, 1-8cm, 1-10cm)

Spare Parts Set (1 powder Chamber Cap & 1 set of O-rings)

#16677

#16674

#16681K

13G Powder Chamber

RECOMMENDED FOR USE WITH

Prophy Powder


