# **ProphyBrite® Air Polisher** Brite Smiles All Around

With this dental air polisher, clogging and wrist fatigue will be the least of any dental hygienist's worries.

It has a unique system and ergonomical design. The ProphyBrite provides quick and gentle patient care and requires no installation. It works best by delivering a fine sodium bicarbonate and water slurry for easy removal of plaque and stains. The powder flows through this handpiece smoothly and efficiently, ensuring it cleans only the desired areas of the mouth. There are very minimal clogs when using this unit, as long as it gets cleaned properly. It's the ideal dental air polisher for cleaning and preparing teeth prior to placement of orthodontic brackets, sealants, bleaching, and fluoride treatments. 13G Powder Chamber



### **FEATURES AND BENEFITS**

- Lightweight & Ergonomic
- Autoclavable Nozzle
- Large Powder Chamber (13G)
- Available in orange, black, red, blue
- No installation needed
- Rotating Nozzle
- Large Variety of Adapters

## **RECOMMENDED FOR USE WITH**



Prophy Powder

### **KITS**

Air Polishing Unit (Red)	#16670R
Air Polishing Unit (Black)	#16670B
Air Polishing Unit Kit (Orange)	#16670N
Air Polishing Unit Kit (Blue)	#16670LB

#### **ADAPTORS**

Adaptor - Kavo	#16678
Adaptor - w&H-Adec	#16684
Adaptor - NSK Mach-QD	#16680
Adaptor - NSK Ti-Max	#16683
Adaptor - Bien Air	#16671
Adaptor - Dental EZ	#16686

### **COMPONENTS**

Nozzle	#16677
Cleaning File Set (1-2.5cm, 1-8cm, 1-10cm)	#16674
Spare Parts Set (1 powder Chamber Cap & 1 set of O-rings)	#16681K

